Copyright  © 2024/2025 Robert Brooke & Associates. This catalog is copyrighted. No portion may be reproduced without the permission of Robert Brooke & Associates.
Robert Brooke & Associates • 1465 Axtell Dr., Ste.B, Troy, MI 48084 • Phone: 800-642-2403 • Fax: 800-642-2406 • www.robertbrooke.com
11
11
Can't find what you need... CALL US and we will!
• All Clocks use 1 AA Battery, 2 Year Battery Life.
• Wall and Hallway Clocks and Guard's.
• Atomic Clocks.

Part No. 856000
HDV FRAME HOOK FOR
BOX LOCKERS
Part No. 856001
SINGLE POINT RECESS HANDLE
Part No. 786000
SINGLE POINT
FRAME HOOK
Part No. 7148012
Copyright  © 2024/2025 Robert Brooke & Associates. This catalog is copyrighted. No portion may be reproduced without the permission of Robert Brooke & Associates.
Robert Brooke & Associates • 1465 Axtell Dr., Ste.B, Troy, MI 48084 • Phone: 800-642-2403 • Fax: 800-642-2406 • www.robertbrooke.com
55
55
TYPE & DOOR SIZE TYPE OF HANDLE
Manufactured after 1972 HANDLE #700308 ACTUAL SIZE RECESSED ACTUAL SIZE
Single Tier – 60" RLB60 47-7/8" RLB60RR 47-15/16"
Single Tier – 72" RLB72 59-7/8" RLB72RR 59-24/32"
Double Tier – 30" RLB30M 18-3/8" RLB30MRR 24-17/32"
Double Tier – 36" RLB36M 24-3/8" RLB36MRR 30-17/32"
Double Tier – 30" RLB30E 26-3/16"
Handles at extremes of door
Double Tier – 36" RLB36E 32-3/16"
Handles at extreme of door
LATCH
FINGER
(Current)

DOME WASHER
Part No.
206700
Part No.
200139
SEPTEMBER SEPTEMBER
2004 2004 toto
CURRENTCURRENT
RUBBER BUMPER
Part No.
206705
TRIGGER
Part No.
206747
PART NO. TYPE & DOOR SIZE ACTUAL SIZE TYPE OF HANDLE YEARS USED
LLB60R SINGLE TIER – 60" 56 1/2" 206749 1988 - SEPT. 2004
LLB60U SINGLE TIER – 60" 56 1/2" 200134 & 200135 & 200132 APRIL 1960-FEB. 1980
LLB60B SINGLE TIER – 60" 56 1/2" 200134 & 200135 FEB. 1980-SEPT. 1981
LLB60A SINGLE TIER – 60" 56 1/2" 200410 & 200411 SEPT. 1981-PRESENT
LLB72R SINGLE TIER – 72" 56 1/2" 206749 1988 - SEPT. 2004
LLB72U SINGLE TIER – 72" 68 1/2" 200134 & 200135 & 200132 APRIL 1960-FEB. 1980
LLB72B SINGLE TIER – 72" 56 1/2" 200134 & 200135 FEB. 1980-SEPT. 1981
LLB72A SINGLE TIER – 72" 56 1/2" 200410 & 200411 SEPT. 1981-PRESENT
LLB30R DOUBLE TIER – 30" 27" 206749 1988 - SEPT. 2004
LLB36R DOUBLE TIER – 36" 27" 206749 1988 - SEPT. 2004
LLB30U DOUBLE TIER – 30" 27 1/2" 200134 & 200135 & 200132 APRIL 1953-FEB. 1980
LLB36U DOUBLE TIER – 36" 33 1/2" 200134 & 200135 & 200132 APRIL 1953-FEB. 1980
LLB30B DOUBLE TIER – 30" 27 1/2" 200134 & 200135 FEB. 1980-SEPT. 1981
LLB36B DOUBLE TIER – 36" 27 1/2" 200134 & 200135 FEB. 1980-SEPT. 1981
LLB30A DOUBLE TIER – 30" 27" 200410 & 200411 SEPT. 1981-PRESENT
LLB36A DOUBLE TIER – 36" 27" 200410 & 200411 SEPT. 1981-PRESENT
LLB20RA TRIPLE TIER – 20" ???? 200410 & 200411 & 206749 2004 - PRESENT
LLB24RA TRIPLE TIER – 24" ???? 200410 & 200411 & 206749 2004 - PRESENT
LLB30RA DOUBLE TIER – 30" 24" 200410 & 200411 & 206749 2004 - PRESENT
LLB36RA DOUBLE TIER – 36" 24" 200410 & 200411 & 206749 2004 - PRESENT
LLB48RA SINGLE TIER – 48" ???? 200410 & 200411 & 206749 2004 - PRESENT
LLB60RA SINGLE TIER – 60" 53 1/4" 200410 & 200411 & 206749 2004 - PRESENT
LLB72RA SINGLE TIER – 72" 53 1/4" 200410 & 200411 & 206749 2004 - PRESENT
PART NO. LOCKER STYLE LOCKER HEIGHT
EML60 SINGLE TIER 60"
EML72 SINGLE TIER 72"
EML30 DOUBLE TIER 30"

Part No.
600834
RECESS HANDLE
Part No.
606010
RECESS HANDLE
Part No.
606012
New Style
RECESS LIFT
Part No.
602601
New Style
Lock Bars
PART NO. LOCKER STYLE LOCKER HEIGHT BAR LENGTH MANUFACTURE DATES REMARKS
MLB60D SINGLE TIER 60" 54-3/8" 1972 TO 1990 Medart Lock Bars are for Lockers
MLB60 60" 49-1/2" manufactured 1972 thru 1990 — 602569
MLB72 72" 61-5/16"
MLB30 DOUBLE TIER 30" 26-1/2" Medart Lock Bars are for Lockers
MLB36 36" 32-1/2" manufactured 1972 thru 1990 — 602569
MLB60C SINGLE TIER 60" 56" NOV. 1994 TO JAN. 1998 Uses Interior Steel Slide Latch Assembly
MLB72C 72" 61-5/16" #303113
MLB30C DOUBLE TIER 30" 26-1/2" Uses Interior Steel Slide Latch Assembly
MLB36C 36" 32-1/2" #303113
Robert Brooke & Associates • 1465 Axtell Dr., Ste.B, Troy, MI 48084 • Phone: 800-642-2403 • Fax: 800-642-2406 • www.robertbrooke.com
Copyright  © 2024/2025 Robert Brooke & Associates. This catalog is copyrighted. No portion may be reproduced without the permission of Robert Brooke & Associates.
1212
1212